*CHC30221
Certificate lll in School
Based Education Support

This accredited qualification prepares you for roles as a
Teacher’s Aide, Education Support Worker, School
Support Officer, Literacy Support Worker or
Education Assistant in the education services
sector.

To be awarded this qualification, learners
must successfully complete a total of 15 units
of competency (10 core and 5 electives).

Where and When

« 3 days per week (Monday,Tuesday,
Wednesday)

« Duration: 20 weeks (includes 100
hours of practical placementin a
school)

+ Class times: 9.30am to 3.00pm

« Course Starts 3rd February 2025

« Yarraville Community Centre, 59
Francis Street, Yarraville Stdrts

3rd February 2025

Contact Melissa Giffard for
further information and to enrol.

E: Education_Manager@ycc.net.au
P: 03 9687 1560



mailto:Education_Manager@ycc.net.au

CHC30221
Certificate lll in School

Based Education Support

Unit Code

CHCDIVOO1
CHCEDSO033

CHCEDS034

CHCEDSO035

CHCEDS036

CHCEDS037
CHCEDSO057

CHCEDSO059
CHCEDS060
CHCEDSO061

CHCEDS040
CHCECEO054
CHCEDS043

CHCEDS056

CHCPRTO025

Unit Title

Work with diverse people

Meet legal and ethical obligations in'an
education support environment

Contribute to the planning and implementation
of educational programs

Contribute to student education in all
developmental domains

Support the development of literacy and

oral language skills

Support the development of numeracy skills
Support students with additional needs in the
classroom

Contribute to the health, safety and wellbeing
of students

Work effectively with students and colleagues
Support responsible student behaviour
Search and access online information
Encourage understanding of Aboriginal

and /or Torres Strait Islander peoples’ culture
Support students with English as an additional
language
Provide support to students with autism
spectrum disorder

Identify and report children and young

people at risk

Core/Elective

Core

Core

Core

Core

Core
Core

Core
Core
Core
Core
Elective
Elective
Elective

Elective

Elective

Concessions and special eligibility rules apply.
Please refer to the website for eligibility rules, fees and charges.

*Subject to interview
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MATIeNALLY RICOGNISED

L
Learn

Teni WA Local

Nominal Hours

40

35

70

60

55
60

85
30
50
45
30
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30

50

40



