Study with us



*CHC30221 Certificate III in School Based Education Support

This accredited qualification prepares you for roles as a Teacher's Aide, Education Support Worker, School Support Officer, Literacy Support Worker or Education Assistant in the education services sector.

To be awarded this qualification, learners must successfully complete a total of 15 units of competency (10 core and 5 electives).

Where and When

- 3 days per week (Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday)
- Duration: 20 weeks (includes 100 hours of practical placement in a school)
- Class times: 9.30am to 3.00pm
- Course Starts 3rd February 2025
- Yarraville Community Centre, 59 Francis Street, Yarraville



Enrol Now!* Starts 3rd February 2025

Study in a local, warm and friendly environment with small classes!

HOW TO ENROL

Contact Melissa Giffard for further information and to enrol.

E: Education_Manager@ycc.net.au P: 03 9687 1560

Study with us



CHC30221 Certificate III in School Based Education Support

1.

Unit Code	Unit Title	Core/Elective	Nominal Hours
CHCDIV001 CHCEDS033	Work with diverse people Meet legal and ethical obligations i	Core	40
CHCEDS034	education support environment	Core	35
	Contribute to the planning and imp of educational programs	Core	70
CHCEDS035	Contribute to student education in a developmental domains	all Core	60
CHCEDS036	Support the development of literacy oral language skills	and Core	55
CHCEDS037 CHCEDS057	Support the development of numero Support students with additional ne	-	60
CHCEDS059	classroom	Core	85
CHCEDS039	Contribute to the health, safety and of students	Core	30
CHCEDS060	Work effectively with students and	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50
CHCEDS061	Support responsible student behav		45
CHCEDS040 CHCECE054	Search and access online informati Encourage understanding of Aborig		30
CHCEDS043	and /or Torres Strait Islander peopl Support students with English as an		55
CHCEDS056	language	Elective	30
	Provide support to students with aut spectrum disorder	Elective	50
CHCPRT025	Identify and report children and you people at risk	ng Elective	40

Concessions and special eligibility rules apply.

Please refer to the website for eligibility rules, fees and charges.

*Subject to interview

Yarraville Community Centre

59 Francis Street, Yarraville info@ycc.net.au | 03 9687 1560 www.ycc.net.au RTO TOID: 4207

